                                               JWDC-HSS1 電流感測器規格書
                                                                       The Specification of JWDC-HSS1   Current Sensor
                                                                                                                                                                                       MS-DE-031-XXX 第 1 版
1. 適用範圍/SCOPE
 JWDC-HSS1 是基於開環霍爾原理的電流感測器。可適用於對交流、直流、脈衝電流的隔離精確測量，
測量時一次側與二次側間完全絕緣。
JWDC-HSS1 adopts open loop Hall principle . It can measure AC & DC & Pulse current , the primary and secondary
sides are completely insulated from each other during measurement.
2. 產品表/List
型號/Type
IPN
Rated current
IPM
Detection range
Unit
JWDC-HSS1-50F 50 ±150 A
JWDC-HSS1-100F 100 ±300 A
JWDC-HSS1-200F 200 ±600 A
JWDC-HSS1-300F 300 ±900 A
JWDC-HSS1-400F 400 ±900 A
JWDC-HSS1-500F 500 ±900 A
JWDC-HSS1-600F 600 ±900 A
3. 外觀/APPEARANCE
產品特性/Feature 應用領域/ Applications
◼ 開環霍爾原理/Open loop Hall principle
◼ 隔離電流測量/Galvanic isolation measurement